holzbauschweiz I

Sektion Aargau

emerkungen
Vorgef. Produkte

)
EFZ 4. Lehrjahr 20
BM Freitag VP9.2
VP9.2
VP9.2
VP9.2
VP9.2
VP9.3
VP9.2
VP9.3
VP9.2
VP9.3
VP9.2
VP9.3
VP9.3
VP9.3
VP9.2
VP9.5
VP9.1
VP9.1
VP9.1

BM Freitag
Morena kommt am 15. Januar 2024 in |

BM Freitag

BM Freitag

BM Freitag

BM Freitag

BM Freitag

VP9.3
VP9.3
VP9.6
VP9.6
VP9.6
VP9.6
ZIZ VP9.1
VP9.6
VP9.6
VP9.6
VP9.6
VP9.5
VP9.5
VP9.5
VP9.1
VP9.1

VP9.5
VP9.5
VP9.5
VP9.5
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.4
VP9.1
VP9.1
VP9.6

EFZ 4.Lj (20Z1) 2023/2024
Stand 07.08.2023

Hubarbeitsbiihnen

HUBO.1
HUB9.2
HUBO.1
HUB9.1
HUBO.1
HUB9.2
HUBO.1
HUB9.3
HUB9.2
HUB9.3
HUB9.2
HUB9.3
HUB9.3
HUB9.3
HUB9.5
HUB9.2
HUB9.5
HUB9.5
HUB9.5

HUB9.4
HUB9.4
HUB9.4
HUB9.4
HUB9.4
HUB9.6
HUB9.6
HUB9.6
HUB9.6
HUB9.6

Schultag

Di
Di
Di
Fr
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

HUB9.10 Mo
HUB9.10 Mo
HUB9.10 Mo
HUB9.10 Mo
HUB9.10 Mo

HUB9.8

HUB9.7
HUB9.7
HUB9.7
HUB9.7
HUB9.7
HUB9.8
HUB9.8
HUB9.8
HUB9.8
HUB9.9
HUB9.9
HUB9.9
HUB9.4
HUB9.9
HUB9.9
HUB9.9

Mo

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

Klasse

20aZ|
20azl
20aZ|

20aZl
20aZl
20azl
20aZl
20aZzl
20aZl
20azl
20azl
20aZl
20azl
20aZl
20azl
20aZl
20azl
20azl
20azl
20azl

20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bZI
20bzI
20bZI

20cZI
20czl
20cZI
20czl
20cZzI
20czI
20cZI
20cZzI
20czl
20cZzI
20cZ|
20cZl
20cZ|
20cZI
20cZl
20cZ|

NameL

Berner
Bertschi
Burkard
Daster
Eppenberger
Haller
Hofer
Kaufmann
Kirschbaum
Lotscher
Lischer
Menzi
Mdaller
Scherz
Schreiber
Siegrist
Gamp
Vogeli
Zimmermann
Bolt
Richner

Bieri
Bossard
Duschl
Geissmann
Hachler
Hasler
Kissling
King
Luscher
Lutz

Meier
Mdaller
Ryter
Schornstein
Strebel
Zimmerli

Buchschacher
Burger
Deplazes
Goldener
Gut
Herzog
King
Margiotta
Meyer
Mdller
Rehmann
Roth
Stojanovic
Vogeli
Wyler
Hartli

VornameL

Christian Flurin
Samuel
Diego Mario
Morena
Linus Jakob
Mischa Timo
Joah Darin
Jan

Lars Oliver
Mika Janis
Noah

Joel David
Tobias

Jan

Raphael
Reik
Michael
Elias

holzbauschweiz I

Sektion Aargau

Lehrbetrieb

Zubler AG

Conrad Holzbau AG

Holzbau Meier AG

Hans Blattner AG

Herzog Holz AG

Brunner Zimmerei Holzbau GmbH
Max Vogelsang AG

Holzbau Deppeler AG
Fleischmann Holzbau AG
Haring AG

Holzbau Bihlmann AG
Peterhans, Schibli & Co. AG
Treier Holzbau AG

Brechbiihl Holzbau

Vogeli Holzbau AG Mellingen
Stadelmann und Stutz AG
Holzbau Buhlmann AG
Vogeli Holzbau AG

Jonas Alexander Vogeli Holzbau AG

Kevin Markus
Noah

Matthias

Luc David
Sebastian
Lukas Laurin
Sven Bernhard
Sebastian Josef
Mirio

Lio

Ramon

Hurzeler Holzbau AG
Gloor & Baumann Holzbau AG

Koch AG

Doppelpunkt AG
Wacker Holzbau GmbH
Saxer René

Zubler AG

HUSNER AG Holzbau
Schafer Zimmerei AG
Boller AG

Hochuli Schlossrued AG

Dario Joel Jeremii Theo Wernli AG

Patrick
Severin
Henry Mateo
Manuel
Timo

Kilian

Nico

Nico

Marius Flurin
Florian
Marvin Raphael
Joel Tim
Jeremy René
Lara Joana
Christian

Nils

David

Colin Jerome
Lazar

Silvan
Kristina Rahel
Silas

Koch AG

Severin Vogelsang AG
Brechbiihl Holzbau
Schafer Zimmerei AG
Hans Hunziker Holzbau AG
Herbert Hardi AG

Hochuli Schlossrued AG
Josef Lehmann Holzbau AG
Holzbau Meier AG

Schafer Zimmerei AG
Haring AG

Peterhans, Schibli & Co. AG
Holzbau Meier AG

Josef Lehmann Holzbau AG
Héseli Holzbauldsungen AG
WYLI Holz AG

HUSNER AG Holzbau
Vogeli Holzbau AG

Erne AG

Gyger-Brack AG
Fleischmann Holzbau AG
Hochuli Schlossrued AG



